
wellbeing

For rooms up to 35 m2

Air cleaning through a three layer filter system  
(prefilter + activated carbon filter + EPA filter*)

2-in-1: Air cleaning and air humidification 
in one device

 
LR 330 Comfort Air purifier

LR 330

6
6

0
.0

5
_

L
R

3
3

0
_

2
0

18
-0

4
-0

5
_

0
2

_
D

S
_

E
N

_
B

E
U

  
S

u
b

je
c

t 
to

 e
rr

o
rs

 a
n

d
 c

h
a

n
g

e
s

Removable water reservoir (approx. 4.6 litres) – easy to handle and fill 

With current indoor environment air huminidity display

Setting the required air humidity (40 - 80 %)

Humidification performance up to 220 ml/h

With an air flow rate of up to 200 m3/h

Timer function 

3 fan levels

With illuminated display

Automatic switch-off

Dish-washer-safe water besin

Quiet operation 

Replacement filter with filter change indicator 

Pre-filter + Combination filter: 660.11 

(Running time of the filter approx. 1000 hours)

220-240V~, 50/60Hz, 35 W

Product measurements (LxWxH): 37.0 x 26.0 x 36.2 cm

Product weight: approx. 6.7 kg

3 year guarantee

Sales unit: 1 / Shipping carton: -

EAN no.:	 4211125 66005 5

Item no.:	 660.05

*85% of the particles (e.g. bacteria, viruses, fine dust, pollen) 
can be filtered out

Function principle of the air purifier: Domestic dust, animal hairs, smells, pollen, harmful gases  
and various bacteria and viruses are filtered out of the air using a triple-layer filter system.

Prefilter

Domestic dust
hairs, small insects

Harmful gases,  
different smells

Activated carbon filter

Varoius bacteria and viruses, 
mites, fine dust, pollen

EPA filter

Polluted Air Purified Air


